



April 18, 2024

To

National Stock Exchange of India BSE Limited Luxembourg Stock Exchange

Scrip Code: AMBUJACEM Scrip Code: 500425 Code: US02336R2004

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate / Issue of Duplicate Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have received information from our Registrar & Transfer Agents regarding loss / theft of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates as per details attached.

We have initiated the process for issue of duplicate share certificates.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

For AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED

MANISH MISTRY
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Stop Mark - Duplicate cases

Sanketh Shetty <sanketh.shetty@linkintime.co.in>

Wed 4/17/2024 11:56

To:Vinayak G Khandekar <vinayak.khandekar@adani.com>

Cc: 'Sujata Poojary' <sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in>; 'Rajesh Shrivastava' <rajesh.shrivastava@linkintime.co.in>

CAUTION: This mail has originated from outside Adani. Please exercise caution with links and attachments.

Dear Sir,

We have received a valid documents for Duplicate (Folio No – \$27061, 0001868 and 0071984) for which you are requested to please provide the stop Intimation to BSE.

S27061 -

Inward No	Received Date	Request Type	Seller Folio	Seller Name	Buyer Folio	Buyer Name	Approval Date	Status	Scanned Document	Reply Document	Reply date	Both
DU519726	11/04/2024	Share Duplicate Issue	S27061	SHITLA PRASAD MAURYA	S27061	SHITLA PRASAD MAURYA		Deemed Objection	View	View		

Cert umber	Transfer ID	Request Type	Reason	Apply Date	Apply Remark	Removal Date	Removal Remark
19488	ST52681	, , , ,	Lost By Holder	06/04/2024			

Cert Number	Start_Dist_No	End_Dist_No	Total Shares
19488	23935766	23936245	480
19488	912634741	912634980	240

0001868 -

Inward No	Received Date	Request Type	Seller Folio	Seller Name	Buyer Folio	Buyer Name	Approval Date	Status	Scanned Document	Reply Document	Reply date	Both
DU519729	13/04/2024	Share Duplicate Issue	0001868	TRIPTI CHAKRAVARTY	0001868	TRIPTI CHAKRAVARTY		Deemed Objection	View	View		

Cert Number	Transfer ID	Request Type	Reason	Apply Date	Apply Remark	Removal Date	Removal Remark
27711	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Procedure/Query for Duplicate securities certificate	Lost By Holder	09/01/2024			

about:blank 1/2

4/18/24, 9:53 AM

-				24
	Cert Number	Start_Dist_No	End_Dist_No	Total Shares

0071984 -

Inward No	Received Date	Request Type	Seller Folio	Seller Name	Buyer Folio	Buyer Name	Approval Date	Status	Scanned Document	Reply Document	Reply date	Both
DU519730	15/04/2024	Share Duplicate Issue	0071984	SUNITA S HALDAVNEKAR	0071984	SUNITA S HALDAVNEKAR		Deemed Objection	View	View		

Cert Number	Transfer ID	Request Type	Reason	Apply Date	Apply Remark	Removal Date	Removal Remark
68086	\$157671	Procedure/Query for Duplicate securities certificate	Lost By Holder	18/01/2024			

Cert Number	Start_Dist_No	End_Dist_No	Total Shares
68086	1514248670	1514248689	20

about:blank 2/2

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Thu 4/18/2024 04:01

To:Vinayak G Khandekar <vinayak.khandekar@adani.com> Cc:sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in <sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in>

1 attachments (1 MB) ID94844.pdf;

CAUTION: This mail has originated from outside Adani. Please exercise caution with links and attachments.

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Charles Timo again Common Eminor							
	Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
	17 Apr 2024	Y06094	YASHODA SHETTY	97974	1515315570 - 1515315589	20	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Thu 4/18/2024 04:01

To:Vinayak G Khandekar <vinayak.khandekar@adani.com> Cc:sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in <sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in>

1 attachments (2 MB) ID94845.pdf;

CAUTION: This mail has originated from outside Adani. Please exercise caution with links and attachments.

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
17 Apr 2024	0095352	NEELAM AGGARWAL	80156	1514647204 - 1514647263	60	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.